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CHARITY DRAW

SENIOR RESULTS 2024

JULY STABLEFORD

ENTRIES 60

MARK CHAMBERS
ANDREW WRIGHT
ANDY CRAFT
GORDON BRENCHLEY
KEV BUTTON

SID HICKS
ANDY CRAFT
JOHN ROSIE
PAUL SIRRELL
DAVID WILSON
KEV BUTTON

ANDREW WYLDE

38 PTS B9 20 PTS
38 PTS B9 19 PTS
38 PTS B9 18PTS
37 PTS

36 PTS B9 23 PTS

7TH

10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
13TH

PRIZES

£30.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£30.00



