## SENIOR RESULTS 2024 JULY STABLEFORD

	ENTRIES 60		PRIZES
FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH FIFTH	MARK CHAMBERS ANDREW WRIGHT ANDY CRAFT GORDON BRENCHLEY KEV BUTTON	38 PTS B9 20 PTS 38 PTS B9 19 PTS 38 PTS B9 18PTS 37 PTS 36 PTS B9 23 PTS	£30.00 £25.00 £20.00 £15.00 £10.00
Twos(6)	SID HICKS ANDY CRAFT JOHN ROSIE PAUL SIRRELL DAVID WILSON KEV BUTTON	7TH 10TH 10TH 10TH 10TH 13TH	£10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00
CHARITY DRAW	ANDREW WYLDE		£30.00